CompensationDuring Extension Period. Section 4 (COMPENSATION) of the
Agreement is amended solely with respect to services performed from January 1, 2026
through no later than February 28, 2026 (the "Extension Period") as follows:

a. For the Extension Period, MCSO shall pay City Fourteen Thousand Five
Hundred Dollars ($14,500.00) per month.

b. The Extension Period payments shall be made in installments due the last day
of the month in which services were performed by the City. Should the
agreement terminate prior to February 28, 2026, the M080 shall pay on a pro-
rated daily basis.